28  Lighting Poles and Brackets
Project Name
Date  Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAMEHaight-AshburyTM Decorative Poles
Round Straight, Smooth or Fluted Aluminum (HGTA)
10' to 18' (3m to 6m)
Catalog Logic

Pole
Weight
(lbs)
Shaft Shape
Tenon
Size
OD x Length
(in x in)
Base
 Type Color
HGTA10F3TABL
HAIGHT-ASHBURY
10 100 12.1 8.7 6.4 5.17" x 4.12 x 10 x 0.125 75
Fluted
3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA12F3TABL 12 100 9.1 6.3 4.4 5.45" x 4.12 x 12 x 0.125 79 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA14F3TABL 14 100 5.4 3.5 2.3 5.81" x 4.20 x 14 x 0.125 84 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA16F3TABL 16 100 13.9 9.6 6.7 5.81" x 3.92 x 16 x 0.125 89 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA18F3TABL 18 100 10.9 7.2 4.7 6.00" x 3.84" x 18 x 0.125 93 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA10S3TABL 10 100 12.1 8.7 6.4 5.17" x 4.12" x 10 x 0.125 75
Smooth
3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA12S3TABL 12 100 9.1 6.3 4.4 5.45" x 4.12" x 12 x 0.125 79 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA14S3TABL 14 100 5.4 3.5 2.3 5.81" x 4.20" x 14 x 0.125 84 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA16S3TABL 16 100 13.9 9.6 6.7 5.81" x 3.92 x 16 x 0.125 89 3 x 3 Anchor Black
HGTA18S3TABL 18 100 10.9 7.2 4.7 6.00" x 3.84" x 18'" x 0.125 93 3 x 3 Anchor Black
Ordering Number Logic (See Pole Selection Table for actual Ordering Numbers)